
&cs dm Canara Bank ,A
I ff r*t}n-. syndicatc I

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref : BARDOLI/E-AUCTION/H L/25-26 Date: 27.06.2025

To

NAME: GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMJIBHA! LIMBASIYA(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: ADDRESS 1 : V - B MAHALAXMI SOCIETY PUNAGAM, PLOT NO-242 F F PUNAGAM

stMADA, SURAT CONTACT-g879145268 PIN CODE -395005

ADDRESS 2: Plot No. 262lG Block no 1461A1262 ROYAL Residency, Tal:Palsana Surat

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 1 3(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 7002 read with Rute 8(6) of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) Rutes, 2002.

*** **** **** **** **** *

As you are aware, I on behatf of Canara Bank, BARDOLI Branch, have taken possession of the assets

described in Schedute of Sate Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(a) of the subject Act

in connection with outstanding dues payabte by you to our BARDOLI Branch of Canara

Bank. The undersigned proposes to sett the assets more fulty described in the Schedute of Sate

Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rutes made thereunder, I am herewith

sending the Sate Notice containing terms and conditions of the sate.

This is without prejudice to any other rights avaitabte to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any

other taw in force.

glpN1qBAllK',r

et ++{'

AUTHORISF'O
Officer

Bank

E - SALE NOTICE

cc vINUBHAI JIVARAJBHAI LIMBASIYA (GUARANTOR)

ADDRESS- 8.242 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY VI.z PUNA 122, TAL-CHORYASI SURAT,GUJRAT-394211

OFFICEFT



nr' 
-{

&atn &n Canara l.*ank
ftek syndicatefi{;

I



&tryy &tr; ilanara Bank..cI
*
t,

(Auction Sale Notice for lmmovable Properties)
CANARA BANK

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
SALE NOTICE

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITIZATION

AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY !NTEREST ACT,

2OO2 READ WITH pROVtStON TO RULE 8 (6) & 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT)

RULES, ZOO2.

Notice is hereby given to the pubtic in general and in particutar to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor

(s) that the betow described immovabte property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, BARDOLI Branch,

Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on

15.07.?:025, for recovery of Rs. 15,93,O77.23 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Nighty Three Thousand

Seventy Seven&paise Twenty Three Only) as on 14.03.2024 plus further lnterest and charges

thereon due to Canara Bank BARDOLI Branch, from GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI LIMBASIYA

(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & VINUBHAI JIVARAJBHAI LIMBASIYA

(GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs. 950000 /- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 95000 /-.

The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited
(BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through
RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or before 14.07.2025.

1. Name and Address of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, BARDOLI Branch

2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI LIMBASIYA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: ADDRESS 1 : V - B MAHALAXMI SOCIETY PUNAGAM, PLOT NO-242 F F PUNAGAM

stMADA, SURAT CONTACT-g879145268 PIN CODE -395005

ADDRESS 2: Plot No. 262lG Block no 146/A1762 ROYAL Residency, Tal:Palsana Surat

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: VtNUBHAI JIVARAJBHAI LIMBASIYA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1; 8-242 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY Vl-2 PUNA 12Z,TAL-CHORYASI SURAT,GUJRAT-394211

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 15,93,077.23 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Nighty Three Thousand Seventy
Seven&paise Twenty Three Only) as on 14.03.2024 plus further lnterest and charges thereon
due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction Mi s PSB Atliance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 15.O7.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)



t /-&

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE
5. Detaits and futt description of the immovabte property with known encumbrances, if any

6. Reserve Price: Rs. 950000 /-

7. Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 95000

8. The property can be inspected Date & Time: 10.o7.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm)

9 other terms and conditions:
a)The property/ies wit[ be sotd in AS is where is", As is what is", and Whatever there is,'

condition, including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowtedge
of the Bank. For detaits of encumbrance, contact the undersigned before deposit of t[e
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) referred to in 9(e) betow).

b)The property/ies witl be sotd above the Reserve price.

c) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
10.07.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).

d)Prospective bidders are advised to visit website https://baanknet.com/ and register
yoursetf on the e-auction ptatform and further ensure having vatid KYC documenti tike
PAN Card & Aadhaar and Aadhaar tinked with tatest Mobite number and atso register
with Digi locker mandatority. For bidding in the above e-auction from Baanknet.com
portal (M/s PSB Attiance Pvt. Ltd.), you may contact the hetpdesk support of Baanknet
(contact details 704661234st6354910172/ gzglzzozzo/9}9zz1gB4Bt}16o205051 

,
Emai l: support. baanknet@psballiance. com )

e)The intending bidders shal[ deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs 95OOO being of
10% of the Reserve Price in E-Watlet of M/s PSB Attiance Private Limited (BAANKNIT)
portal directty or by generating the Chattan therein to deposit the EMD through
RTGS/NEFT in the account detaits as mentioned in the said chattan on or before
14.07.2025.

f) Auction woutd commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shatt improve
their offers in muttipties of Rs. 10,000/- mentioned under the cotumn "lncrement

All that piece and parcel of the immovable property known as Plot No. 262 admeasuring area
66.92 sq. Mtrs. Alongwith common rights, construction made or to be made thereon and
undivided proportionate share in COP and Road of "Royal Residency situated on the land
bearing New Block No : 146lA (Block No. 146, 1461A, 147, 149, 149, R.s. No. 1zg, 130,
131/1+13111,137, 133 ); of village:-Soyani, Taluka :- Palsana, District:- Surat.Having
boundaries as under: On the North by: Plot no 263 On the South by: plot no 261On the East
by: Plot no 255 On the West by: Soceity lnternal Road



'',,:.:,","i

;lf' ':';:'r":'r''!

Combo" (at least setect 1). The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve
price) on ctosure of 'Ontine' auction shatl be dectared as a successfut bidder. Even if
there is onty one bidder who has submitted EMD against particutar property, the said
bidder has to bid at least one increment above the Reserve Price in order to become a

successfuI H-1 bidder. The bidder who submits the highest bid on ctosure of e-Auction
process shatl be dectared as Successfut Bidder and communication to that effect witt be
issued which shat[ be subject to approvat by the Authorized Officer/Secured Creditor.

g)The incrementat amount/price during the time of each extension shatl be Rs.10,000/-
(incrementaI price) and time shatl be extended to 5 (minutes) when vatid bid received
in last minutes.

h)Sate shatl be confirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subject to confirmation of
the same by the secured creditor.

i) The successful bidder shatl deposil25% of the sate price (inctusive of EMD atready paid),
immediatety on same day and or not later than next working day and the balance 75%

amount of sate price to be deposited within 15 days from the date of confirmation of
sale by the secured creditor. lf the successfuI bidder faits to pay the sale price within
the period stated above, the deposit made by him shatl be forfeited by the Authorised
Officer without any notice and property shatl forthwith be put up for sate again.

j) The above-mentioned batance sate price (other than EMD amount) shoutd be remitted
by the successfut bidder through RTGS/NEFT to Account No.709772434 of Canara Bank,
BARDOLI Branch, IFSC Code CNR80003430 .

k)Att charges for conveyance, stamp duty and registration, GST etc., as appticabte shatt
be borne by the successful bidder onty.

t) For sate proceeds above Rs. 50.00 Lakh (Rupees Fifty lakh), TDS shatt be payabte at the
rate 1 % of the Sale amount, which shal.l. be payabte separatety by the Successful buyer.
Wherever the GST is appticabte, the same shalI be paid by the SuccessfuI buyer as per
Government guideti nes.

m)To the best of knowtedge and information of the Authorized Officer, there is no
encumbrance on property affecting the security interest. However, the intending
bidders shoutd make their own independent inquiries/ due ditigence regarding the
encumbrances, titte of property put on auction and ctaims / rights / dues affecting the
property, prior to submitting their bid. The eAuction advertisement does not constitute
and wilI not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the
bank. The property is being sotd with at[ the existing and future encumbrances whether
known or unknown to the bank. The Authorized Officer / Secured Creditor shat[ not be
responsibte in any way for any third-party ctaims / rights / dues.

n)lt shatt be the responsibility of Bidder to make due ditigence and physicat verification of
property and satisfy themsetves about the property/ies specification before submitting
the bid. No ctaim subsequent to submission of bid shatt be entertained by the bank. The
inspection of property put on auction witt be permitted to interested bidders at site on
10.O7.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm)..



drorultr *rl.i Canal.a !,}an[< A
I f, mt"*= syndicate $

o)Authorised officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and
conditions of auction without assigning any reason thereof.

p) For further detaits RAJEEV JAIN (Name of Nodat Officer & its team CO/RO/Branch, Ph.
No. Mobite 7227019935 18511125303 /8238091947) or the service provider
Baanknet (M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd), (Contact No. 7O4661234516354910172t
829122O22O198922198481 8160205051, Email: support.baanknet@psbatliance.com
support.ebkray@procure247.com) may be contacted during office hours on any
working day.

FORCANARABANK}Et

YIfqYfl / AUTHORISEO OFFICER

Date: 27.06.2025
Place: Surat

Authoriz'ed Officer
CANARA BANK

t

I
i
I


